www.durhamgeo.com   ❖   solutions@durhamgeo.com   ❖   Tel: 1-800-837-0864   ●   770-465-7557
SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
22
Fluid Level Control
DURHAM GEO SLOPE INDICATOR
■ Three-phase PumpSavers
Three-phase PumpSavers combine a voltage relay, an
underpower relay and an electronic overload relay into one

●
 * 50 Hz will increase all dealy timers by 20%.
ORDERING INFORMATION
TR-2601 PumpSaver® 1/3 - 1.0 hp
115 V (ac), single phase, *
1.6 lb
TR-2602 PumpSaver® 1/3 to 1.5 hp
230 V (ac), single phase,*
1.6 lb
TR-2603 PumpSaver®, 1 - 9 A
240 V (ac), single phase
2.0 lb
TR-2604 PumpSaver®, 1 - 9 A
190 - 480 V (ac), three phase
2.0 lb
TR-2605 PumpSaver®, up to 7.5 hp
190 - 480 V (ac), three phase
2.0 lb
Options:
TR-2606 INFORMER diagnostic tool for single-
phase PumpSavers. Batteries not
included.
0.5 lb
TR-2607 Remote Motor-Monitoring Device (for
TR-2603, TR-2604, and TR-2604).
Requires communications module, TR-
2608
0.5 lb
TR-2608 Communications Module (for TR-2607 ) —
* in NEMA 3R case with lens.
Communications
Module, TR- 2608
Motor-Monitoring Device, TR- 2607